
Prince George’s County
Department of Permitting, Inspections and Enforcement

BUILDING PLAN REVIEW DIVISION 
9400 Peppercorn Place, 2nd Floor

Largo, Maryland  20774
301.883.5880 u FAX:  301.883.7148

CERTIFIED THIRD-PARTY REVIEWERS FOR FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS
     Commercial  Residential Special Wet/Dry     
Last First    Fire Sprinkler  Sprinkler Hazard Chemical Fire 
Name Name  Firm Alarm (13, 13R) Standpipe (13D) Systems Systems Pump Phone E-Mail
Aleman Juan  Elephas Engineering 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  202.812.2408 juan.aleman@elephasengineering.com

Arvin Richard  Annapolis Fire & Life Safety Engineering 3 3  3  3  3  3  3  443.336.9613 rickarvinpe@yahoo.com

Brimmer Kirk Brimmer Engineering, LLC 3  3  3  3  3  3  3 410.271.7291 brimmerengr@msn.com

Campbell	 Kina		 Koffel	Associates,	Inc.	 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  410.750.2246	 kcampbell@koffel.com

Candelaria	 Ivan	 Candelaria	Engineering,	LLC	 3  3  3   3 3  3  3 410.562.1579 candelariaengineering@gmail.com

Cates	 Melvin	 Integrity	Fire	Protection	 3  3  3    3  3  3 301.509.2277 wayne@integrity-fps.com

Dempsey	 Mark	 KPT	Engineering		 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  301.351.9196 kptengcorp@aol.com

Denhardt	 John	 Strickland	Fire	Protection,	Inc.	 3  3  3  3  3     3	 301-474-1136	 jdenhardt@stricklandfire.com

Donnelly	 Steve	 CORE	Engineering	Consulting	Group,	Inc.	 3  3  3  3  3  3  3 202.464.4646 sdonnelly@coregr.com 

Fraczkowski Edward EBL Engineers, LLC 3  3  3  3  3  3  3 410.668.8000 efraczko@eblengineers.com 

Hagood	 Claudia	 Klinker	&	Associates,	Inc.	 3  3  3  3  3   3  3 443.534.4093 claudiahagood@comcast.net

Hauf Francis Alpha, LLC  3  3  3  3  3  3  3 410.686.7950 fhauf.hccm@comcast.net

Hurley Morgan Jensen Hughes  3  3  3    3     3  571.444.2210 mhurley@jensenhughes.com

Jenson	 George		 Jenson	Fire	Protection,	LLC	 1	&	2		family	dwelling	for	units	 3   under	13D	&13R	(modified)	codes 301.776.9119	 george@jensonfireprotection.com

Johnson	 Duane	 Diamondback	Fire	Protection,	LLC	 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  301.455.0010 diamondbackfpe@verizon.net
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Kelley	 James	 WFT	Engineering,	Inc.	 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  301.230.0811 tedk@wfteng.com

Kim	 Douglas	 Tetrahedron	Fire	Protection,	LLC	 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  703.772.2857 dougkim.tefpi@gmail.com

Klinker	 Richard	 Klinker	&	Associates,	Inc.	 3  3  3  3  3    3 3  301.261.0898 klinker1@verizon.net

Mathias	 Daniel	 Absolute	Fire	Protection,	Inc.	 3  3  3  3  3     3  410.544.7771 dmathias@absolutefp.com

Mitchell Derrick Life Safety Systems 3       410.552.1777 dmitchell@Lssmd.com 

Mohammad	 Mehran		 Allied	Fire	Protection,	Inc.	 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  301.985.3031	 ronm@alliedfireinc.com

Perrault	 Donald		 Rhino	Fire	Protection	Engineering,	PLLC	 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  703.476.5034 dperrault@rhinofpe.com

Schneider Andrew  D & D Engineering, LLC 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  301.908.0087 aschneider@DandD.Engineering

Sullivan	 Dennis		 Applied	Fire	Protection	Engineering,	Inc		 3  3  3  3  3  3  3 301.595.5558 dennis@afpe.us

Tomaselli	 Michael	 Tomaselli	Fire	Protection	Engineering	 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  973.641.7781 matomaselli91@gmail.com

Vander Roest Nathan Vuur Consulting, LLC 3  3  3  3  3  3  3 240.882.6036 nvanderroest@vuurconsulting.com

Yoo	 Joon	 Columbia	Fire	Protection,	LLC	 3  3  3  3  3  3  3  301.455.0732 yoojoonwon7408@gmail.com
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